
Community: RATHWELL LANDING Reg'd Plan #: 4M-1589 Sales Rep: VICTORIA HUM

Lot No: J55 Civic Address:

Purchaser(s): Model Name/#: 130 Lewis

Purchaser(s): Closing Date: 08-Jul-20

STD/UPG # 

TRIM STYLE 

DOOR STYLE 

INTERIOR HARDWARE 

INTERIOR LIGHTING 

PACKAGE

BATHROOM 

ACCESSORIES

FIREPLACE MANTLE

WOOD STD/UPG #

HANDRAIL 

BRACKET

SPINDLES 

POSTS 

NOSINGS 

HARDWOOD STAIRCASE 
(WHERE APPLICABLE) 

TYPE STD/UPG # APPLIANCE UPG LEVEL STD/UPG #

FRIDGE            
(Standard Minimum Opening is 33" 

x 70.75")          
STD 

RANGE 

DISHWASHER

MICROWAVE

(Specify if convection)

WASHING 

MACHINE/DRYER

Purchaser's Signature(s) : Date:

Purchaser's Signature(s) : Date:

Approved By : Date: January 7, 2020

December 15, 2019

December 15, 2019

1211 Cavallo St

DESCRIPTION

SIZE 

Standard Opening

APPLIANCES

SINGLES AND TOWNS COLOUR CHART - REVISION #1

INTERIOR FINISHES

INTERIOR HANDRAILS AND SPINDLES

STYLE STAIN/COLOUR 

T. OLIVER

Subject to change by Valecraft Homes in the event of unavailability of materials. 

Prices, terms and specifications are subject to change without notice E/O.E

K:\SALES\Sales Legal Docs\Site - Rathwell\Towns Phase 2\Block J\RL PH-2-J-55\RL J55 Colour Chart



Community: RATHWELL LANDING Reg'd Plan #: 4M-1589 Sales Rep: VICTORIA HUM

Lot No: J55 Civic Address:

Purchaser(s): Model Name/#: 130 Lewis

Purchaser(s): Closing Date: 08-Jul-20

1211 Cavallo St

SINGLES AND TOWNS COLOUR CHART - REVISION #1

INTERIOR FINISHES

ROOM AREA
GROUT 

SELECTION

LEVEL STD/UPG  #

FOYER FLOOR 

FLOOR 

WALL

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

FLOOR 

WALL

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

FLOOR 

949 Silverado Bronze + Upg Grout 27, 29

WALL

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

FLOOR 

BACKSPLASH

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

BREAKFAST 

AREA/DINETTE

FLOOR 

HEARTH 

SURROUND

HEARTH 

SURROUND

Purchaser's Signature(s) : Date:

Purchaser's Signature(s) : Date:

Approved By : Date: January 7, 2020

December 15, 2019

December 15, 2019

KITCHEN 

FIREPLACE  

ADDITIONAL 

FIREPLACE  

MUDROOM 

MANUFACTURER/SERIES/SIZE/

COLOUR/CODE 

POWDER ROOM

CERAMIC & GROUT SELECTIONS (1)

LAUNDRY ROOM
Euro 12X12 Pasha Classic Calacatta  (Standard 

Square Install)

T. OLIVER

Subject to change by Valecraft Homes in the event of unavailability of materials. 

Prices, terms and specifications are subject to change without notice E/O.E

K:\SALES\Sales Legal Docs\Site - Rathwell\Towns Phase 2\Block J\RL PH-2-J-55\RL J55 Colour Chart



Community: RATHWELL LANDING Reg'd Plan #: 4M-1589 Sales Rep: VICTORIA HUM

Lot No: J55 Civic Address:

Purchaser(s): Model Name/#: 130 Lewis

Purchaser(s): Closing Date: 08-Jul-20

1211 Cavallo St

SINGLES AND TOWNS COLOUR CHART - REVISION #1

INTERIOR FINISHES

ROOM AREA
GROUT 

SELECTION

LEVEL STD/UPG  #

FLOOR 

949 Silverado Bronze + Upg Grout 27, 29

WALL

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

FLOOR 

WALL

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

FLOOR 

TUB DECK

TUB BACKSPLASH

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

WALL OVER 

SHOWER

FLOOR 

WALL

INSERT OR 

BORDER 

Purchaser's Signature(s) : Date:

Purchaser's Signature(s) : Date:

Approved By : Date: January 7, 2020

December 15, 2019

December 15, 2019

MAIN BATHROOM

BASEMENT/OTHER 

BATHROOM

CERAMIC & GROUT SELECTIONS (2)

3PC ENSUITE 

BATHROOM

T. OLIVER

MANUFACTURER/SERIES/SIZE/

COLOUR/CODE 

Euro 12X12 Pasha Classic  Calacatta (standard 

Square Installation)

Olympia New Serenity Matte ArcticWhite 8"X16" 

QT.SR.ARW.0816.MT(Horizontal Installation)

931 Standard White Bronze + Std Grout 29

4PC/5PC ENSUITE 

BATHROOM

Subject to change by Valecraft Homes in the event of unavailability of materials. 

Prices, terms and specifications are subject to change without notice E/O.E
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